
Project Name and Number 
RFP #650-19-22 Medical and Rx Insurance for HACP 

Date Issued 
September 6, 2022 

Due Date: 
September 27, 2022 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
September 15, 2022 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2832 

 
412-456-5007  

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 
Anna Jasim 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219  

412-643-2900 

 
412-456-5007  

Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

 
Samantha Tirk 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219  

412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 
Renelda Colvin 

 
HACP 

 
1205 Liverpool Street, 
Pittsburgh, PA 15233 

 
412-456-

5000x3107 

 
 

 
Karen.Garrett@hacp.org 

 
 

Karen Garrett 

 
HACP 

 
200 Ross Street, 1st 
Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

 
412-643-2935 

 

 
Marian.Woods@hacp.org 

 
 

Marian Woods 

 
HACP 

 
200 Ross Street, 1st 

Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

 
412-643-3272 

 

 
JaLisa.Brown@hacp.org 

 
 

JaLisa Brown 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP #650-19-22 Medical and Rx Insurance for HACP 
Employees 

Date Issued 
September 6, 2022 

Due Date: 
September 27, 2022 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
September 15, 2022 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
200 Ross Street, 1st 

Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

 
412-456-5085 

ext 6507 

 

Brandon.Wiles@hacp.org Brandon Wiles 

HACP 
200 Ross Street, 7th 

Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 
15219 

412-643-2915  James.Harris@hacp.org James Harris 

UPMC Health Plan  412-402-3932  Williamsc35@upmc.edu Cameil D. Williams 

UPMC Health Plan    shellma@upmc.edu Melissa Hayes 

Highmark BCBS    Amanda.holby@highmark.co
m Amanda Holby 

UPMC Health Plan    heckcl@upmc.edu Courtney Bayura 

Highmark BCBS    Allsion.Keeley@highmark.com Allison Keeley 



Highmark BCBS    Mallory.Schweitzer@highmar
k.com Mallory Schweitzer 

UPMC    Andrewsml@upmc.edu Marcy Andrews 

UPMC Health Plan    Mcneilm2@upmc.edu Matt McNeil 

UPMC    herbertj@upmc.edu Joanne Herbert 

UPMC    Booth2@upmc.edu Elisa Booth 

      

      

 


